
Center at RA 16 39 25.0148058  DEC 86 31 53.131773

CONT: J1639+86  IPOL  1659.943 MHz  J1639+8631.ICL001.2
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Cont peak brightness = 1.5167E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.517E-03 * (-6.69, 6.690, 13.38, 26.76, 53.52)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200

250

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200

-250


